
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2023-2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012303055 M 28-Jun-2005 30.00 10.00 5.00VANSH UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

2 SDE012301917 M 22-Sep-2007 30.00 10.00 5.00MATHEW ERALLA ERALLA ANANDA

3 SDE012300787 M 16-Jun-2004 29.44 9.44 5.00VINIT VISHWAS KANDOLKAR VISHWAS KANDOLKAR

4 SDE012300676 M 29-Apr-2007 29.00 10.00 5.00MEHBOOB CHANDBADSHAH
MOMIN CHAND BADSHAH MOMIN

5 SDE012300854 M 12-May-2007 27.00 9.00 5.00NITESH NAKUL GAONKAR NAKUL GAONKAR

6 SDE012301307 F 11-Feb-2000 26.64 8.88 4.44BINDIYA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR DAYANAND NAGESH
PEDNEKAR

7 SDE012301329 M 27-Oct-2007 26.00 8.00 5.00NIKHIL KESHAV SARMALKAR KESHAV SARMALKAR

8 SDE012303334 M 08-May-2006 25.00 8.00 4.00SAIDIP SANDOZ TARI SANDOZ TARI

9 SDE012300972 M 21-Mar-2007 25.00 7.00 5.00CHIRAG AJIT DIVKAR AJIT

10 SDE012302130 M 14-Dec-2006 24.44 8.33 3.89ANSH HIRU NAIK HIRU TUKARAM NAIK

11 SDE012301035 M 21-Apr-2005 24.00 9.00 4.00GOPAL DASHRATH GAONKAR DASHRATH GAONKAR

12 SDE012301960 M 14-Sep-1999 24.00 8.00 4.00GAJANAN SHIVAJI GAVADE SHIVAJI RAMA GAVADE

13 SDE012302346 M 03-May-2000 24.00 8.00 4.00SRIKER ANAND GAUNS ANAND GAUNS

14 SDE012301709 F 05-Jul-2005 24.00 8.00 4.00ALISHA KAPTU VELIP KAPTU VELIP

15 SDE012302777 M 26-Mar-2007 24.00 8.00 4.00SOHAN SURESH SHETYE SURESH SHETYE

16 SDE012302060 M 28-Apr-2007 24.00 8.00 4.00ANIKET HANUMANT SHINDE HANUMANT SHINDE

17 SDE012303335 F 11-Jul-2008 24.00 8.00 4.00SINDIYA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH VITHOBA GAUNKAR

18 SDE012301471 M 17-May-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89SAHIL SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

19 SDE012303487 F 18-Oct-2008 23.00 8.00 4.00ASHVIT ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

20 SDE012301930 F 04-Jul-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00DIYA DEEPAK NAIK DEEPAK NAIK

21 SDE012303209 F 16-Jan-2005 23.00 7.00 4.00JOVITA FERNANDES SANJOSE FERNANDES

22 SDE012302192 F 13-Feb-2005 23.00 7.00 4.00PRAMILA PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH  JANU  VELIP

23 SDE012301449 F 05-Jan-2007 23.00 7.00 4.00PAULIN JUVANAV LOPES JUVANAV LOPES

24 SDE012302824 M 18-Jun-2007 23.00 7.00 3.00HERAMB AJIT CHAWLA AJIT CHAWLA

25 SDE012303190 M 26-Sep-2005 23.00 6.00 4.00ADITYA SIDDHARTH MESTRY SIDDHARTH CHANDRAKANT
MESTRY

26 SDE012301642 F 07-Oct-2006 23.00 5.00 4.00SANISHA NILESH SAWANT SHRI NILESH LAXMAN
SAWANT

27 SDE012302097 M 01-Jan-2006 22.86 7.86 3.57AKASH CHIDANANDA VALIKARA CHIDANANDA VALIKARA

28 SDE012300751 M 05-Aug-2005 22.86 7.14 3.57ANISH VENKATESH GAUDE VENKATESH GAUDE

29 SDE012301995 M 14-Feb-2008 22.78 7.78 3.33SARTHAK SANDESH PHADTE SANDESH PHADTE

30 SDE012300684 M 01-Aug-2007 22.00 9.00 3.00AKHILESH YALLAPPA KOLKAR YALLAPPA KOLKAR

31 SDE012302793 F 13-Sep-2005 22.00 8.00 4.00SUWRNA LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

32 SDE012302010 M 15-Nov-2007 22.00 8.00 4.00BASAVRAJ NAGRAJ MISHRIKOTI NAGRAJ MISHRIKOTI
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33 SDE012302214 M 12-Aug-2004 22.00 8.00 3.00SWAYAM VINOD NAIK VINOD NAIK

34 SDE012303358 F 19-Jul-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00SIVIDHA SHANU GAONKAR SHANU GAONKAR

35 SDE012303378 M 20-Mar-2008 22.00 8.00 3.00KALPESH MONU GAONKAR MONO GAONKAR

36 SDE012303158 M 31-Jul-2005 22.00 7.00 4.00RAMA UMESH RANE UMESH RANE

37 SDE012300736 M 12-Sep-2005 22.00 7.00 4.00KARTIK KALIDAS MAULINGKAR KALIDAS MAULINGKAR

38 SDE012302469 M 14-May-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00NILESH KUST GAONKAR KUST GAONKAR

39 SDE012301908 M 11-Dec-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00MOHIT PANDURANG GAVDE PANDURANG GAVDE

40 SDE012300161 F 13-Mar-2005 22.00 7.00 3.00SNEHA RAMCHANDRA MASTI RAMCHANDRA MASTI

41 SDE012301776 M 27-Feb-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00SHAWN MANGALDAS PALYEKAR MANGALDAS PALYEKAR

42 SDE012303290 M 06-Jul-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00DEEPANKAR BUDO SHET BUDO B. SHET

43 SDE012303438 M 19-Aug-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00REHAN SHAILESH GAUTHANKAR SHAILESH GAUTHANKAR

44 SDE012301714 F 12-Sep-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00PUNAM UDAY VELIP UDAY VELIP

45 SDE012302912 M 21-Mar-2006 22.00 6.00 4.00SUYASH KUMARBALVANT
GAWAS KUMARBALVANT GAWAS

46 SDE012303469 M 04-Feb-2007 22.00 6.00 4.00MAYUR MANGALDAS SATARKAR MANGALDAS SATARKAR

47 SDE012303151 M 25-May-2008 21.66 7.22 3.33AFROZ SALIM SUNARKHAN SALIM SUNARKHAN

48 SDE012302937 M 04-Nov-2006 21.10 7.22 3.33KARTIK BASAPPA MADAR BASAPPA MADAR

49 SDE012300930 M 16-Jul-2007 21.10 7.22 3.33VANSH BASU DAS BASU BHARAT DAS

50 SDE012302598 M 26-May-2007 21.00 8.00 3.00TANISH TULSIDAS ARONDEKAR TULSIDAS ARONDEKAR

51 SDE012300866 M 24-Sep-2007 21.00 8.00 3.00SAI SAGAR GANGER SAGAR  S GANGER

52 SDE012300914 M 23-Jul-2005 21.00 7.00 4.00SOHAN KARMAKAR HABUL KARMAKAR

53 SDE012303254 M 27-Mar-2008 21.00 7.00 4.00PRATIK NILESH KOPARDEKAR NILESH KOPARDEKAR

54 SDE012300326 M 09-Jun-2004 21.00 7.00 3.00LATESH SHIVAJI KALEKAR SHIVAJI KALEKAR

55 SDE012301278 M 01-Apr-2007 21.00 7.00 3.00SHARANABASU RAMESH
HARIJAN RAMESH HARIJAN

56 SDE012302776 M 27-Aug-2007 21.00 7.00 3.00VISHVESH ALIAS VARAD
VINAYAK BANDEKAR

VINAYAK KASHINATH
BANDEKAR

57 SDE012303332 F 09-Nov-2008 21.00 7.00 3.00SAICHA TAMBO VELIP TAMBO VELIP

58 SDE012302110 M 24-Feb-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00MANTHAN MAHENDRA VELIP MAHENDRA VELIP

59 SDE012302533 M 04-Jul-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00KALPESH KUIRO VELIP KUIRO VELIP

60 SDE012301992 M 31-Jul-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00GAURAV FONDU VELIP FONDU VITHOBA VELIP

61 SDE012301938 F 13-Oct-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00SANJANA SADANAND GAONKAR SADANAND GAONKAR

62 SDE012300035 M 23-Mar-2005 20.54 6.66 3.33OMKAR TANAJI SHETYE TANAJI VAMAN SHETYE

63 SDE012300828 M 18-Dec-2006 20.00 8.00 4.00ASHISH AMIR AROSKAR AMIR AROSKAR

64 SDE012303037 M 29-Apr-2007 20.00 8.00 3.00KAPISH MAKO PANDARMISHE MAKO PANDARMISHE

65 SDE012301754 F 17-Apr-2007 20.00 7.00 4.00SHYLEEN FERNANDES MINU FERNANDES

66 SDE012302270 M 22-Nov-2005 20.00 7.00 3.00CHRISTOPHER SAUD
FERNANDES SAUD FERNANDES
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67 SDE012303422 M 11-Jan-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00MURTUZA ARIF SAYED ARIF SAYED

68 SDE012300646 M 09-Feb-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00TANESH LAXMAN PARYEKAR LAXMAN PARYEKAR

69 SDE012302184 M 14-Jul-2008 20.00 7.00 3.00SAIF SHAKIL KHAN SHAKIL AHMED KHAN

70 SDE012302846 M 07-Oct-2008 20.00 7.00 3.00PRANAV SHAILESH BORKAR SHAILESH BORKAR

71 SDE012302429 M 27-Feb-2008 20.00 6.00 4.00ANZAL AFZAL SHAIKH AFZAL KASIM SHAIKH

72 SDE012303259 F 15-Jan-1986 20.00 6.00 3.00SAKSHI SANTOSH HONDKAR SANTOSH HONDKAR

73 SDE012302695 F 08-May-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00HARSHADA PRIOLKAR ROHIDAS PRIOLKAR

74 SDE012302466 F 22-Feb-2004 20.00 6.00 3.00BIBI FATIMA SHEIKH SIKANDAR SHEIKH

75 SDE012301934 F 20-Oct-2004 20.00 6.00 3.00DIKSHA SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

76 SDE012300543 M 10-Jun-2005 20.00 6.00 3.00SUSHMEDH SURYAKANT
USTEKAR

SURYAKANT MAHADEV
USTEKAR

77 SDE012302168 F 11-Jul-2006 20.00 6.00 3.00SUHANI KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

78 SDE012300152 M 12-Sep-2003 19.98 6.66 3.33K RAJAN K. BABU

79 SDE012301486 M 30-May-2004 19.98 6.66 3.33DARSHAN YAMNUR CHIMAL YAMNUR CHIMAL

80 SDE012301940 M 21-Mar-2008 19.98 6.66 3.33PARSHURAM HANUMANT UPAR HANUMANT UPAR

81 SDE012302314 M 28-Jun-2006 19.29 6.43 3.57NAKUL AJIT NAIK AJIT NAIK

82 SDE012303345 M 18-Nov-2006 19.29 6.43 3.57NARAYAN PASMAN LATE. ARJUN PASMAN

83 SDE012303262 F 17-Jun-1976 19.00 8.00 2.00HEMLATA SANJAY CHARI LAXIMKANT CHARI

84 SDE012301768 M 06-Jul-2003 19.00 7.00 3.00SUSHANT SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI  GAONKAR

85 SDE012302059 F 22-Jul-2005 19.00 7.00 3.00PRIYA MIRANDA DOMINGOS MIRANDA

86 SDE012300718 M 05-Jun-2007 19.00 7.00 3.00YESH YOGESH SATARKAR YOGESH SATARKAR

87 SDE012301597 F 23-Apr-2005 19.00 6.00 4.00ALISHA SALVADOR DSOUZA SALVADOR DSOUZA

88 SDE012300888 M 06-Nov-2000 19.00 6.00 3.00SUMIT SHRIPAD APTE SHRIPAD APTE

89 SDE012302055 F 16-Feb-2002 19.00 6.00 3.00SUSHANTI RAGHU PAVNE RAGHU PAVNE

90 SDE012301771 M 17-Apr-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00BRIJESH SANTOSH GAVDE SANTOSH GAVDE

91 SDE012300887 F 26-Apr-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00NAMITA PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH NARAYAN GAONKAR

92 SDE012302352 M 11-Aug-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00ROHAN SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT VELIP

93 SDE012301010 M 20-Sep-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00HARMESH TULSHIDAS GAWDE TULSHIDAS GAWDE

94 SDE012302430 M 15-Feb-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00SUBHAN MEHABOOB KHAN
PATHAN MEHABOOB KHAN PATHAN

95 SDE012303219 F 01-Sep-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00MANJULA GOUDAPPA PATIL GOUDAPPA PATIL

96 SDE012301858 M 06-Nov-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00SUHAN HIREKAR SAHIL

97 SDE012301173 M 12-Jul-2005 19.00 6.00 2.00CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMA
GAONKAR RAMA GAONKAR

98 SDE012302688 F 14-Nov-2007 19.00 6.00 2.00BHAKTI RAMAKANT NAIK RAMAKANT NAIK

99 SDE012303351 M 05-Dec-2007 19.00 5.00 5.00MOHAMMAD ASHIK
RANEBENNUR ALTAF RANEBENNUR

100 SDE012300764 M 03-Sep-2005 19.00 5.00 4.00AMAN GHANASHYAM KERKAR GHANASHYAM SHANTARAM
KERKAR
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101 SDE012301117 M 14-Sep-2005 19.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL TUKARAM BURUD TUKARAM BURUD

102 SDE012302048 M 07-Jul-2007 19.00 5.00 3.00DIPTESH JAIDEV MANDREAR JAIDEV S MANDREKAR

103 SDE012301462 M 12-Jul-2008 18.59 7.15 2.86ATHARVA DILIP NAIK DILIP BHANU NAIK

104 SDE012301323 M 17-Sep-2007 18.58 6.43 2.86VAMAN UMESH GAONKAR UMESH VAMAN GAONKAR

105 SDE012301370 M 06-Feb-2001 18.00 7.00 2.00PRATHAMESH PAVTO VELIP PAVTO VELIP

106 SDE012302285 M 12-Oct-2003 18.00 7.00 2.00GAUTAM GUNJAPPA JOSHILKAR GUNJAPPA JOSHILKAR

107 SDE012300886 M 29-Oct-2006 18.00 7.00 2.00UGAM UDAY GAONKAR UDAY PANDURANG GAONKAR

108 SDE012302923 M 05-Dec-2006 18.00 7.00 2.00VIRAJ LAXIMAN KASTURI LAXIMAN KASTURI

109 SDE012302366 M 01-Jan-2001 18.00 6.00 3.00YOGUESH SHIVAJI JADHAV SHIVAJI VITHAL JADHAV

110 SDE012302942 M 01-Aug-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00MOHMAD TAUSIF ALLAUDDIN
BIJAPUR ALLAUDDIN BIJAPUR

111 SDE012302949 M 04-Mar-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00ZAMAL SAHAB ISAQ DEVGIRI ISAQ DEVGIRI

112 SDE012302990 M 16-Jan-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00GAJANAN SAKALO NAIK SAKALO NAIK

113 SDE012303450 M 12-Sep-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00SHIVRAM JANARDHAN MAHALE JANARDHAN MAHALE

114 SDE012303235 F 06-Jan-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00TREEFA FERNANDES MILAGRES FERNANDES

115 SDE012300457 M 24-Apr-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SHAUNAK SHANKAR
HALDANKAR SHANKAR HALDANKAR

116 SDE012302650 F 29-Apr-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SANAM SITARAM GAWDE SITARAM GAWDE

117 SDE012301311 M 02-Jun-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00OMKAR PRAKASH MAPARI PRAKASH SONU MAPARI

118 SDE012301029 F 23-Jun-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NAGMA AMANULLA HEREKAR AMANULLA HEREKAR

119 SDE012302179 M 10-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00LIKHIT SURESH GAUDE SURESH KRISHNA GAUDE

120 SDE012300456 M 17-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00GOPAL LAXMAN KAMBLI LAXMAN GOPAL KAMBLI

121 SDE012301921 M 24-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SANISH SUBHASH GAUDE SUBHASH NILU GAUDE

122 SDE012301133 M 03-Aug-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00AKASH RAMA BHANDARI RAMA L BHANDARI

123 SDE012302092 M 29-Nov-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NAVESH MOHANDAS
KUNCOLIKAR MOHANDAS KUNCOLIKAR

124 SDE012302263 M 30-Dec-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00CHINMAY KASHINATH GAWADE KASHINATH GAWADE

125 SDE012302626 F 20-Feb-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00TANUJA NAGAPPA NAIK NAGAPPA NAIK

126 SDE012303120 M 12-Apr-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00PARTH BHARAT MAYEKAR BHARAT MAYEKAR

127 SDE012303205 M 13-Apr-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00SAGAR AJAY KERKAR AJAY GUNU KERKAR

128 SDE012301416 M 08-Aug-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00OMKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR

129 SDE012301002 M 19-Sep-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00SWAPNIL GOKULDAS PEDNEKAR GOKULDAS PEDNEKAR

130 SDE012302195 M 22-Nov-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00FATI MOHAN GAWAS MOHAN GAWAS

131 SDE012302809 M 05-Apr-2008 18.00 6.00 3.00DEEPTESH CHANDRU NAIDU CHANDRA NAIDU

132 SDE012303516 M 10-Jun-2008 18.00 6.00 3.00MANGESH SHASHIKANT
GAONKAR SHASHIKANT GAONKAR

133 SDE012303299 M 16-Jan-2007 18.00 6.00 2.00SUYASH SUNIL NAIK SUNIL NAIK

134 SDE012302012 M 10-Nov-2007 18.00 6.00 2.00SAHEN DEEPAK NAIK DEEPAK S NAIK
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135 SDE012300266 M 10-Oct-2005 18.00 5.00 4.00BINDESH SUDHAKAR BHAT SUDHAKAR BHAT

136 SDE012301146 M 13-Dec-2004 18.00 5.00 3.00AJAY DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR DNYANESHWAR SHABA
GAONKAR

137 SDE012301384 F 19-Mar-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP

138 SDE012300187 M 26-May-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00RUPESH BHAIRU ZORE BHAIRU ZORE

139 SDE012301537 M 01-Jun-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00BABU PRAVIN REDKAR PRAVIN BABU REDKAR

140 SDE012301272 M 16-Jun-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00SWAPNIL BABLO MANKAR BABLO  MANKAR

141 SDE012302828 F 10-May-2007 18.00 5.00 3.00MAYURI SATYAWAN NAIK
SATYAWAN NAIK SATYAWAN C. NAIK

142 SDE012300302 F 02-Nov-2008 18.00 5.00 3.00BHAVIKA SHRIKANT GAONKAR
GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

143 SDE012300931 M 23-Sep-2005 17.87 5.72 2.86OMKAR LAXMAN GAONKAR LAXMAN GAONAKR

144 SDE012303524 M 14-May-2002 17.16 5.72 2.86VISHAL ISWAR CHOWGULE ISWAR CHOWGULE

145 SDE012300273 M 31-May-2005 17.16 5.72 2.86DEEPESHWAR DEEPAK TARI DEEPAK BASANT TARI

146 SDE012302331 M 18-Sep-2005 17.16 5.72 2.86YESHWANT SANJAY GAONKAR SANJAY GAONKAR

147 SDE012300514 F 09-Dec-2006 17.16 5.72 2.86PAVITRA KARADAGI CHANABASAPPA KARADAGI

148 SDE012302358 M 10-Jul-2007 17.16 5.72 2.86ROHAN DATTAPRASAD
SATARKAR

DATTAPRASAD ROHIDAS
SATARKAR

149 SDE012303402 M 25-Jan-2009 17.16 5.72 2.86MEGNATH VIRUPAKSHA NAYAK VIRUPAKSHA NAYAK

150 SDE012302756 M 29-Dec-2006 17.15 5.72 2.14PUSHKAR DINESH GIRODKAR DINESH GIRODKAR

151 SDE012300408 M 03-Dec-2004 17.15 5.00 2.86DARPAN LAXMIKANT
DHULAPKAR

LAXMIKANT PANDU
DHULAPKAR

152 SDE012302084 M 27-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 4.00OMKAR SHYAMSUNDAR NAIK SHYAMSUNDAR NAIK

153 SDE012300779 M 06-Aug-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00SAPNIL GAUDE SURYAKANT GAUDE

154 SDE012300541 M 06-Oct-2003 17.00 6.00 3.00MANTHAN MARUTI SAWANT MARUTI SAWANT

155 SDE012302449 M 04-Jun-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00KAPIL KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

156 SDE012301632 M 30-Aug-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00MANJUNATH CHALWADI BHIMRAI CHALWADI

157 SDE012302233 M 10-Dec-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00ASHISH SANTOSH SAWANT SANTOSH SAWANT

158 SDE012302161 F 26-Oct-2005 17.00 6.00 3.00MAZEL COLACO CAITANO COLACO

159 SDE012303288 M 20-Aug-2006 17.00 6.00 3.00KRISHNA SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

160 SDE012301676 M 28-Oct-2006 17.00 6.00 3.00SHAHID ALI MOHAMMAD SALIM
KATTIMANI

MOHAMMAD SALIM RAJESAB
KATTIMANI

161 SDE012301258 M 26-Oct-2007 17.00 6.00 3.00CHETAN SANJAY VETREKAR SANJAY LAXMAN VETREKAR

162 SDE012303200 M 19-Feb-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00KISAN ARJUN GAONKAR ARJUN
GAONKAR GAONKAR ARJUN GAONKAR

163 SDE012300238 F 24-Feb-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00GAURAKSHA GANESH RANE GANESH RANE

164 SDE012301583 M 19-Apr-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00MANOJ NILESH GAUDE NILESH GAUDE

165 SDE012303354 F 11-Jun-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00SIYA BHIRU KOLEKAR BHIRU KOLEKAR

166 SDE012302151 M 04-Jun-2007 17.00 6.00 2.00PARTH ISHWAR SHIVANNAVAR ISHWAR SHIVANNAVAR

167 SDE012301139 M 19-Oct-2005 17.00 5.00 3.00SOHAN SATYAWAN THAKUR SATYAWAN DATTARAM
THAKUR

168 SDE012300618 M 21-Jul-2006 17.00 5.00 3.00ANIKET DILIP TUPE DILIP TUPE
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169 SDE012301079 M 03-Oct-2007 17.00 5.00 3.00SAHIL UMESH SHETYE UMESH SHETYE

170 SDE012301418 M 07-Oct-2007 17.00 5.00 3.00SAISH RAMDAS SATARDEKAR RAMDAS SATARDEKAR

171 SDE012303162 M 08-Oct-2007 17.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL HULGAPPA
BHOVIVADDAR HULGAPPA BHOVIVADDAR

172 SDE012300258 M 12-Apr-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00KUNAL KRISHNA TELI KRISHNA  LADU TELI

173 SDE012301374 M 07-Jul-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00SAGUN GANESH GAD GANESH GAD

174 SDE012303344 F 30-Apr-2004 17.00 5.00 2.00SAKXI SURYAKANT GAWADE SURYAKANT  GAWADE

175 SDE012301826 M 30-Sep-2005 17.00 5.00 2.00SWAYAM SUNIL NAIK SUNIL NAIK

176 SDE012302830 M 23-Jun-2007 17.00 5.00 2.00SHYAM SURYAJI PATIL SURYAJI PATIL

177 SDE012301479 M 24-Mar-2004 17.00 4.00 3.00SAHIL SAHADEV GOSAVI SAHADEV DHARMA GOSAVI

178 SDE012301962 M 22-Dec-2006 17.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH PANDURANG
GAONKAR PANDURANG GAONKAR

179 SDE012302254 M 23-May-2007 17.00 4.00 3.00JAY DINESH GAONKAR DINESH KUSSOL GAONKAR

180 SDE012302801 F 08-Mar-2005 17.00 4.00 2.00RITIKSHA RAJENDRA GAONKAR RAJENDRA GAONKAR

181 SDE012301062 M 12-Jun-2005 17.00 4.00 2.00DEEPESH DATTARAM GAWADE DATTARAM GAWADE

182 SDE012302257 F 15-Dec-2006 16.44 5.00 2.86PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR PRABHU PRABHAKAR PANDURANG
PRABHU

183 SDE012300315 M 02-Nov-2003 16.00 6.00 3.00SUNIL YAMNAPPA BAJANTRI YAMNAPPA BAJANTRI

184 SDE012303049 M 11-Nov-2006 16.00 6.00 3.00VIKAS PRAHANT JADHAV PRASHANT RAMSWAMI
JADHAV

185 SDE012302980 M 17-May-2007 16.00 6.00 3.00ANISH LADU HARIJAN LADU HARIJAN

186 SDE012301041 M 30-Mar-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00HRUSHIKESH SAGUN SHETYE SAGUN SHETYE

187 SDE012301532 M 24-Apr-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00VINAYAK JAIRAM BANDEKAR JAIRAM BANDEKAR

188 SDE012303233 M 14-Jan-2005 16.00 6.00 2.00MONU PRAMESH MALI PRAMESH MALI

189 SDE012301631 M 04-Oct-2007 16.00 6.00 2.00SUDEEP BASAPPA MADAR BASAPPA

190 SDE012303138 F 20-Jan-1999 16.00 5.00 3.00RAKSHATA RAMAKANT
SALGAONKAR RAMAKANT SALGAONKAR

191 SDE012301287 M 23-Oct-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00PRITESH CHANDRAKANT
LOTLIKAR CHANDRAKANT N LOTLIKAR

192 SDE012302458 M 20-Apr-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00PRATIK PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NAIK

193 SDE012302324 M 17-May-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00NIKHIL NILESH AMROSKAR NILESH AMROSKAR

194 SDE012302716 M 23-Mar-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00MAYUR KASHINATH GAUDE KASHINATH GAUDE

195 SDE012303110 M 16-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00SANTOSH MANSINGH CHAWAN MANSINGH CHAWAN

196 SDE012302079 M 03-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00KUNDAN PAIKE SHELPEKAR PAIKE KRISHNA SHELPEKAR

197 SDE012303047 M 10-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00SHIVANK SHASHIKANT NAIK SHASHIKANT

198 SDE012303398 M 24-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00LAXMAN SAKHARAM RANE SAKHARAM RANE

199 SDE012301271 M 30-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00NAVIN GAJANAN GAWDE GAJANAN DAMU GAWDE

200 SDE012300804 M 26-Nov-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00PARTH JAYWANT JUVEKAR JAYWANT JUVEKAR

201 SDE012301828 M 23-Jun-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00ASHISH SHANU GAONKAR SHANU GAONKAR

202 SDE012301833 M 28-Jul-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00TEJAS RATNAKAR VELIP RATNAKAR  VELIP
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203 SDE012302521 M 15-Jan-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00SHRINIVAS GURUNATH
CHALAWADI GURUNATH CHALAWADI

204 SDE012302250 F 30-Mar-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00VAIBHAVI SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

205 SDE012302030 M 11-Oct-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00TANVIR RAFIQ PAPANAWAR RAFIQ PAPANAWAR

206 SDE012303297 M 23-Oct-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00SUMIT SHIVA HOBLE SHIVA HOBLE

207 SDE012300633 F 03-Nov-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00ANAGHA ANAND
MAHADESHWAR

ANAND YESHWANT
MAHADESHWAR

208 SDE012303150 M 30-Nov-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00ANISH ARJUN GAWAS ARJUN GAWAS

209 SDE012301237 M 07-Jun-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00RAMEET RAMNATH VAIGANKAR RAMNATH VAIGANKAR

210 SDE012300335 M 28-Nov-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00ANIKET RAJU MANE RAJU MANE

211 SDE012303024 M 08-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 2.00SADANAND ROHIDAS CHARI ROHIDAS CHARI

212 SDE012302442 M 08-Mar-2006 16.00 5.00 2.00PRASAD DINKAR DEVIDAS DINKAR DEVIDAS

213 SDE012303202 F 06-Mar-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00AURUNA SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

214 SDE012303357 M 09-Jul-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00AKHIL UMESH VELIP UMESH VELIP

215 SDE012300850 M 08-Sep-2004 16.00 4.00 4.00RAMA ALIAS GANESH ASHOK
GAWDE ASHOK GAWDE

216 SDE012301544 M 20-Mar-2003 16.00 4.00 3.00NISIDH SATISH CHARI SATISH MAHADEV CHARI

217 SDE012300475 M 06-Dec-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00PRADNESH RAJU DEVIDAS RAJU DEVIDAS

218 SDE012302242 M 24-Jan-2006 16.00 4.00 3.00TEJAS PANDURANG NAIK PANDURANG NAIK

219 SDE012302497 M 05-Mar-2006 16.00 4.00 3.00ARYAN SUNIL CHOPADEKAR SUNIL CHOPADEKAR

220 SDE012303266 M 20-Mar-2006 16.00 4.00 3.00VANSH VITHAL SHINGADI VITHAL SHINGADI

221 SDE012303399 M 07-Aug-2007 16.00 4.00 3.00PRATHAM TUKARAM NAIK TUKARAM NAIK

222 SDE012302551 M 30-Oct-2007 16.00 4.00 3.00PANDURANG DASHARATH
GAWAS DASHARATH RAMA GAWAS

223 SDE012303328 M 26-Feb-2008 16.00 4.00 3.00RAMDAS SANDEEP
SALGAONKAR SANDEEP SALGAONKAR

224 SDE012301643 F 15-Oct-2002 16.00 4.00 2.00NEHA HARISHCAND
VISHWAKARMA

HARISHCHANDRA
VISHWAKARMA

225 SDE012300374 M 09-Nov-2007 16.00 4.00 2.00SHREYASH SUNIL
MOCHEMADKAR SUNIL MOCHEMADKAR

226 SDE012301325 M 03-Sep-1998 15.72 5.00 2.86SAHIL ASHOK NAIK ASHOK DATTA NAIK

227 SDE012302304 M 09-Apr-2006 15.00 7.00 2.00ZAIN ABDUL HAMID KHAN ABDUL HAMID KHAN

228 SDE012303514 M 27-Sep-2003 15.00 6.00 3.00JATUN JAIDEV GAWAS JAIDEV GAWAS

229 SDE012301388 M 25-May-2004 15.00 6.00 3.00VIGHNESH VIJAYANAND GAUNS VIJAYANAND GAUNS

230 SDE012301875 F 01-Apr-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00URMAEE UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK

231 SDE012300270 M 09-Apr-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00AJAY SOMA GAONKAR SOMA GAONKAR

232 SDE012302898 M 27-Dec-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00SAMARTH GURUNATH
BANDODKAR GURUNATH BANDODKAR

233 SDE012303342 M 05-Sep-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00AYUSH AJEET PARWAR AJEET PARWAR

234 SDE012300822 M 06-Nov-2007 15.00 6.00 2.00PREM BASURAJ HALADMANI BASURAJ HALADMANI

235 SDE012301790 M 22-Aug-1998 15.00 5.00 3.00NAISHADKHAN MUNNA PATHAN MUNNA KHAN

236 SDE012302760 M 05-Dec-2002 15.00 5.00 3.00KAUSHAL KESHAV GAWAS KESHAV GAWAS
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237 SDE012300904 M 16-Jan-2005 15.00 5.00 3.00CHETAK LEKAR GAUNS LEKAR OMU GAUNS

238 SDE012303242 M 17-Jun-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00SANTOSH VILAS CHIKODI VILAS CHIKODI

239 SDE012303164 M 14-Jul-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00SHIVAM UMESH DESSAI UMESH SHIVRAM DESSAI

240 SDE012303418 M 07-Jan-2008 15.00 5.00 3.00SAKSHAM DILIP PAGUI DILIP PAGUI

241 SDE012303389 M 25-Apr-2002 15.00 5.00 2.00HARSH HARI GAUDE HARI GAUDE

242 SDE012302217 M 10-May-2002 15.00 5.00 2.00ATMARAM RAMAKANT NAIK RAMAKANT NAIK

243 SDE012303002 M 11-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00MANISHKUMAR RAMSEVAK
PATEL RAMSEVAK PATEL

244 SDE012303470 F 10-May-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00ANAJLI CHANDRU GAONKAR CHANDRU GAONKAR

245 SDE012300504 M 22-Jun-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SANKET SUDESH VELIP SUDESH VELIP

246 SDE012303343 M 05-Aug-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00CHANDRAKANT DEVENDRA
POLJI DEVENDRA    POLJI

247 SDE012302057 F 30-Aug-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00ANJUM BANU HALAGI HUSENSAB HALAGI

248 SDE012302581 M 19-Sep-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00PRAVESH KUSTA VELIP KUSTA VELIP

249 SDE012302605 M 27-Jul-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00SAMEER PREMANAND
AGARWADEKAR PREMANAND AGARWADEKAR

250 SDE012301894 M 16-Aug-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00KRISH UMESH WADEKAR UMESH WADEKAR

251 SDE012301024 M 12-Oct-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00PRATAHMESH PATIL BHUJANG PATIL

252 SDE012302833 M 25-Nov-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00AJAY ATMARAM PARWAR ATMARAM PARWAR

253 SDE012303109 M 04-Oct-2008 15.00 5.00 2.00VISHESH MARUTI NAIK MARUTI NAIK

254 SDE012301558 M 26-Apr-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00SABAJI VISHWAS PEDNEKAR VISHWAS SABAJI PEDNEKAR

255 SDE012302540 M 14-Oct-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00HRUTHIKESH RAVINDRAN
PILLAI RAVINDRAN PILLAI

256 SDE012302586 F 14-Aug-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00AVINA KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

257 SDE012302363 M 14-Nov-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00SHIVANG SHANKAR GAWADE SHANKAR GAWADE

258 SDE012302169 M 17-Dec-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00KIRAN SUBHASH NAIBAGKAR
SUBHASH NAIBAGKAR SUBHASH DINKAR NAIBAGKAR

259 SDE012301452 M 27-Sep-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00TANVESH TULSIDAS SURLAKAR TULSIDAS ANKUSH SURLAKAR

260 SDE012302022 F 11-Feb-2007 15.00 4.00 3.00BHAGYA SURESH BUDUR SURESH BUDUR

261 SDE012302808 M 29-Oct-2007 15.00 4.00 3.00VISHNU SANTOSH KAVTHANKAR SANTOSH KAVTHANKAR

262 SDE012302123 M 04-Oct-2008 15.00 4.00 3.00SAJJAN VAMAN PALYEKAR VAMAN ATMARAM PALYEKAR

263 SDE012302426 M 28-Oct-1989 15.00 4.00 2.00RAJKAMAL SADA PALYEKAR SADA PALYEKAR

264 SDE012300781 M 03-May-2000 15.00 4.00 2.00SAISH DEVIDAS SHETKAR DEVIDAS

265 SDE012303011 F 18-Oct-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00DIVYA DEVIDAS VALVAIKAR DEVIDAS PHONDU VALVAIKAR

266 SDE012302204 M 10-Dec-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00BRIJESH BABUSSO VELIP BABUSSO VELIP

267 SDE012302800 M 10-Oct-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00PRATIKESH PRAKASH
KOLAMKAR PRAKASH KOLAMKAR

268 SDE012300900 M 07-Feb-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00YOGESH RAMA VELIP RAMA VELIP

269 SDE012300892 M 26-Jan-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00CHAITAN CHANDRAKANT
GAONKAR CHANDRAKANT GAONKAR

270 SDE012301187 M 05-Jun-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00PRATAP PREMANAD GAONKAR PREMANAD GAONKAR
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271 SDE012303296 M 11-Sep-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00PRALAKSHA PRASHANT POLE PRASHANT POLE

272 SDE012302812 M 19-Jan-2006 15.00 4.00 2.00RUDRESH VASU GAONKAR VASU  GAONKAR

273 SDE012301770 M 22-May-2006 15.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN YAMNAPPA HARIJAN YAMNAPPA HARIJAN

274 SDE012303365 M 17-Jul-2007 15.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL NARAYAN PARYEKAR NARAYAN PARYEKAR

275 SDE012302591 F 05-Jan-2008 15.00 4.00 2.00YOGITA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP

276 SDE012302567 M 11-May-2008 15.00 4.00 2.00VEDAN NAMDEV GAWAS NAMDEV  S. GAWAS

277 SDE012302520 M 17-May-2003 15.00 4.00 1.00NIKHIL YESHWANT BHOMKAR YESHWANT BHOMKAR

278 SDE012300256 M 08-Apr-2004 14.00 6.00 2.00AMIT ANAND GAWAS ANAND GAWAS

279 SDE012300840 M 20-Dec-2004 14.00 6.00 2.00KRITESH KRISHNA SALELKAR KRISHNA SALELKAR

280 SDE012300863 F 15-Jan-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00ASHLIN FERNANDES ALBERTO FERNANDES

281 SDE012303517 M 30-Sep-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00ROBSON FRANCIS MIRANDA FRANCISCO MIRANDA

282 SDE012300521 M 08-Nov-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00GANARAJ PRADEEP PARAB PRADEEP PARAB

283 SDE012300926 M 22-Sep-2004 14.00 5.00 3.00VINEET SHIVAJI MAHALE SHIVAJI MAHALE

284 SDE012302766 M 09-Jun-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00OM ULHAS DESSAI ULHAS GOPAL DESSAI

285 SDE012302111 M 21-Aug-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00DIPESH PRASHANT CHAVAN PRASHANT CHAVAN

286 SDE012303258 M 21-Apr-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00VIKAS BOMBO VELIP BOMBO VELIP

287 SDE012302576 M 19-Sep-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00ABHISHEK MAHADEV VADAR MAHADEV MARUTI WADAR

288 SDE012301789 M 09-Jul-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00SANJAY SATERI DEVARKAR SATERI DEVARKAR

289 SDE012302652 F 06-Nov-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00URMILLA RAGUNATH GAUDE RAGUNATH GAUDE

290 SDE012303501 M 07-May-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00SAHISH SHAMBA GAONKAR SHAMBA GAONKAR

291 SDE012303170 M 05-Jun-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00UTKARSH ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

292 SDE012300901 M 12-Nov-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00VISHAL PANDURANG SHETKAR PANDURANG SHETKAR

293 SDE012301677 M 27-Jan-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00YATIN DILIP NAIK DILIP NAIK

294 SDE012302518 M 05-Feb-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00RAHUL SUDHAKAR GAONKAR SUDHAKAR GAONKAR

295 SDE012302752 M 12-Apr-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00ROUNAK RAMESH HARMALKAR RAMESH HARMALKAR

296 SDE012302696 M 18-Jun-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00ASHIF IMAM SHAIKH IMAM R. SHAIKH

297 SDE012303006 M 10-Oct-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00ANUJ RATNAKAR GAONKAR RATNAKAR GAONKAR

298 SDE012302164 M 05-Mar-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00UDAYA NINGAPPA MELAKAR NINGAPPA MELAKAR

299 SDE012301893 M 07-Nov-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00PRAJYOT SADANAND TUYEKAR SADAYANAND TUYEKAR

300 SDE012300907 M 11-Nov-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00PRINCE ROCHA PAULO ROCHA

301 SDE012302188 F 25-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 3.00TEJA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP

302 SDE012302729 F 24-Jan-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00MELINA FRANCISCA PINTO SANTANO PINTO

303 SDE012301085 M 08-Aug-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00MYLLER JOSMON RODRIGUES ANTONIO RODRIGUES

304 SDE012303246 M 14-Jul-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH LAXMAN MADKAIKAR LAXMAN MADKAIKAR
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305 SDE012301395 F 07-Sep-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00AKSHTHA GURAPPA PUJARI GURAPPA PUJARI

306 SDE012301647 M 24-Apr-2007 14.00 4.00 3.00RIYASH KRISHNA GAUDE KRISHNA GAUDE

307 SDE012301903 F 07-Nov-2007 14.00 4.00 3.00SIMMRON TUREWALA MOHAMMED GAUS TUREWALA

308 SDE012301383 M 31-May-2000 14.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV KAUSHAL SINGH KAUSHAL

309 SDE012300024 M 23-Jun-2000 14.00 4.00 2.00SANDESH GANGARAM GAWDE GANGARAM RAMA GAWDE

310 SDE012302321 M 29-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00RAMA MALGO GAONKAR MHALGO RAMA GAONKAR

311 SDE012302329 M 20-Nov-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00KRISHNADEEP NAGESH
VAGURMEKAR NAGESH VAGURMEKAR

312 SDE012300867 M 22-Dec-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ALKESH GOVIND GAONKAR GOVIND GAONKAR

313 SDE012303321 M 31-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KAVSHIK KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

314 SDE012300946 M 08-Aug-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00RAVIRAJ HARICHANDRA
GAONKAR HARISHCHANDRA GAONKAR

315 SDE012300877 F 17-Oct-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00SAKSHI SUDHIR TAMBULKAR SUDHIR BAPU TAMBULKAR

316 SDE012301017 M 03-Apr-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAL TULSIDAS VELIP TULSIDAS VELIP

317 SDE012300981 M 31-Oct-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00PRADEEP ISHWAR HATTIKAR ISHWAR HATTIKAR

318 SDE012302225 M 13-Nov-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00RUDRESH LADU GAONKAR LADU GAONKAR

319 SDE012301260 F 06-Jan-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00SANJANA CHANDRAHAS GAUS CHANDRAHAS GAUS

320 SDE012303232 M 07-Jan-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00RAJAS RAMDAS VELIP RAMDAS R. VELIP

321 SDE012301774 M 18-Mar-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00BHIMRAYA RAMSWAMI HARIJAN RAMSWAMI HARIJAN

322 SDE012302994 M 11-May-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00DATTARAJ SATYAWAN SHETKAR SATYAWAN SHETKAR

323 SDE012302140 M 02-Jun-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00SUNIL CHAUDAPPA WADDAR CHAUDAPPA WADDAR

324 SDE012302873 M 29-Jun-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK SAGAR MANE SAGAR MANE

325 SDE012300223 M 28-Jun-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00SAIRAJ SUDESH CANDOLKAR SUDESH KASHINATH
CANDOLKAR

326 SDE012301758 M 23-Jul-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00FAROOQ SHEIKH MEHABOOB SHEIKH

327 SDE012301661 M 16-Sep-2008 14.00 4.00 2.00AYUSH CHODANKAR SAINATH CHODANKAR

328 SDE012303068 M 20-Dec-2006 14.00 3.00 3.00ROHIT ANKUSH GAONKAR ANKUSH GAONKAR

329 SDE012302076 M 06-Mar-2002 13.00 5.00 2.00YUVRAJ RAJU PATIL RAJU PATIL

330 SDE012302587 M 23-Dec-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00LAXMAN HARICHANDRA NAIK HARICHANDRA NAIK

331 SDE012302153 F 12-Jun-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00TABASSUM NABISAB SHAIKH NABISAB

332 SDE012301380 M 13-Jun-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00GANPAT BALKRISHNA
PIRANKAR BALKRISHNA  PIRANKAR

333 SDE012301263 M 04-Sep-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00PURUSHOTTAM SURESH
MAHALE SURESH  MAHALE

334 SDE012302785 M 22-Sep-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00VINAY SUBHASH GOSAVI SUBHASH GOSAVI

335 SDE012301577 M 06-Dec-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00MANISH SATYAWAN GAWAS SATYAWAN G. GAWAS

336 SDE012303079 F 30-May-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00GEETA ANAND RATHOD ANAND MANSING RATHOD

337 SDE012302986 M 29-Jun-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00LAKSHADEEP SHABA GAUNKAR SHABA PANDU GAUNKAR

338 SDE012300830 F 11-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00TEHASVI DHAKU VEREKAR DHAKU DEMU VEREKAR
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339 SDE012303380 M 16-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00VISHANT KUSHALI GAONKAR KUSHALI GAONKAR

340 SDE012301540 M 12-Dec-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00SADANAND LAXMAN PIRANKAR LAXMAN PIRANKAR

341 SDE012301451 M 04-Jan-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00SANJIPKUMAR MANOJKUMAR
MAHATO MANOJKUMAR MAHATO

342 SDE012301617 M 07-Jan-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00RAJ ASHOK GAWAS ASHOK GAWAS

343 SDE012300952 M 16-Mar-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00ABHIJEET ASHOK NAIK ASHOK NAIK

344 SDE012301600 M 26-May-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00ANAND NILESH GAUDE NILESH GAUDE

345 SDE012303115 M 18-Sep-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00CHANDRAKANT SANDESH
MANDREKAR SANDESH

346 SDE012301396 M 24-Feb-2007 13.00 5.00 2.00SHUBHAM KRISHNA KERKAR KRISHNA KERKAR

347 SDE012302810 M 15-Mar-2007 13.00 5.00 2.00NITESH BOMU PAVANE BOMU PAVANE

348 SDE012302929 F 20-Mar-2007 13.00 5.00 2.00HARSHA VINAYAK NAIK VINAYAK NAIK

349 SDE012302890 M 25-Sep-2007 13.00 5.00 2.00RAMA KRISHNA PARYEKAR KRISHNA PARYEKAR

350 SDE012303513 F 22-Apr-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00SINDIYA BHIKU VELIP BHIKU VELIP

351 SDE012300669 M 04-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00MAHADEV UDAY MHAPSEKAR UDAY MAHADEV MHAPSEKAR

352 SDE012302771 M 24-Jan-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00SIDDHANT PRAMOD SHRIVANT PRAMOD SHRIVANT

353 SDE012303204 M 07-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00IMRAN MOULA SHAIKH MOULALI SHAIKH

354 SDE012302701 F 16-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 3.00PEARL JANICE BERNABE
REBELLO BERNABE REBELLO

355 SDE012302000 M 15-Nov-2007 13.00 4.00 3.00VEDAN GOVIND MANDREKAR GOVIND MANDREKAR

356 SDE012303453 M 01-May-2008 13.00 4.00 3.00BOLEGORLA VARDHAN BOLEGORLA VENGALA RAO

357 SDE012303511 M 09-Jun-1997 13.00 4.00 2.00ANKESH DAMODAR
KALANGUTKAR DAMODAR KALANGUTKAR

358 SDE012302330 M 16-Feb-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00BHARAT KRISHNANATH THAKUR KRISHNANATH THAKUR

359 SDE012300323 M 10-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00NITIN SHIVAJI MALAPPNAWAR SHIVAJI MALAPPNAWAR

360 SDE012300362 M 07-Feb-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ PRADEEP NAIK PRADEEP NAIK

361 SDE012302186 M 02-Mar-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00AARYA SHRIDHAR NAIK SHRIDHAR NAIK

362 SDE012303009 M 08-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRAS DAMODAR NAIK DAMODAR NAIK

363 SDE012302580 M 24-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SAINISH GANESH GAUDE GANESH GAUDE

364 SDE012300862 F 06-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00TANMAYEE SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

365 SDE012302943 M 17-Jan-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00TANAY TOLYO GAONKAR TOLYO GAONKAR

366 SDE012303108 M 08-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00CLESTON PINTO SANTA CRUZ PINTO

367 SDE012303518 M 15-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMMEDHANIF KASIM
MALDAR KASIM

368 SDE012301639 F 04-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SAI PRAVEEN RANE PRAVEEN RANE

369 SDE012303139 M 30-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHUBESH RAJU BORKAR RAJU SHAMBU BORKAR

370 SDE012300168 M 30-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00LAXMIKANT SANTOSH
KOCHREKAR SANTOSH MADHU KOCHREKAR

371 SDE012301762 M 02-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAKASH MADAR SHIVAPPA MADAR

372 SDE012302802 F 28-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHEELA SUKDO GAONKAR SUKDO GAONKAR
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373 SDE012302649 M 04-Jul-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00MAHADEV SURESH REDKAR SURESH REDKAR

374 SDE012303163 M 07-Sep-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00DAMODAR SAMEER HARIJAN SAMEER HARIJAN

375 SDE012302583 M 11-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00VRUSHABH VIJAY MOTE VIJAY   MOTE

376 SDE012302832 M 24-Mar-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VISHWESH ROHIDAS GHADI ROHIDAS GHADI

377 SDE012301809 M 12-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VINAYAK DYAMANNA
DODAMANI DYAMANNA DODAMANI

378 SDE012302804 M 15-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NARESH GOPAL GAWDE GOPAL GAWDE

379 SDE012301522 M 20-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00RUDRESH MOHAN MAJIK MOHAN MAJIK

380 SDE012302105 M 27-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KALPESH KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

381 SDE012303169 M 14-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VINOD AMINAPPA HARIJAN AMINAPPA HARIJAN

382 SDE012300941 M 21-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00TAUFIQ SHAIKH YUSUF SHAIKH

383 SDE012303253 M 14-Aug-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NISHANT NARAYAN NAIK NARAYAN NAIK

384 SDE012303480 M 04-Oct-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NARSINHA MADHUSUDAN GAD MADHUSUDAN GAD

385 SDE012300254 M 15-Nov-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KAVIN KALIDAS GAONKAR KALIDAS GAONKAR

386 SDE012303144 M 22-Feb-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00TOFIK RAFIQ AHAMED
PARANDE RAFIQ AHAMED PARANDE

387 SDE012302178 M 03-May-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00HARSH DHANANJAY KERKAR DHANAJAY KERKAR

388 SDE012302028 M 04-Jun-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00HANUMANTA SUBHASH
GOUDAR SUBHASH GOUDAR

389 SDE012302206 M 25-Jun-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00KRISHNA LAXMAN SHIRUR LAXMAN SIDAPPA SHIRUR

390 SDE012302895 M 16-Jul-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00MELAPPA CHANDRAPPA
TALWAR CHANDRAPPA TALWAR

391 SDE012303025 M 25-Nov-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00KUNAL BIND RAM KELAS BIND

392 SDE012303460 M 14-Jan-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00REHAN HASSAN SHAH HASSAN SHAH

393 SDE012301963 M 31-Jan-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00AMOL YESHWANT GAWADE YESHWANT GAWADE

394 SDE012303279 M 23-Mar-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00VEDANTH GANAPATI CHARI GANAPATI CHARI

395 SDE012302566 M 03-May-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00SOYRU DINESH GAWAS DINESH SADANAND GAWAS

396 SDE012302790 M 17-May-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00MARK MOURA MANUEL MOURA

397 SDE012301298 M 09-Jul-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00ADARSH GAUDE ANAND GAUDE

398 SDE012301792 M 18-Jul-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00TANISH VITHOBA GAWADE VITHOBA GAWADE

399 SDE012301500 M 08-Sep-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00HARSH MANJUNATH MESTA MANJAUNTH NAGESH MESTA

400 SDE012301403 M 01-Oct-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAKASH PARSHURAM KOLKAR PARSHURAM KOLKAR

401 SDE012302086 M 16-Oct-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00YASH GURUDAS NAIK GURUDAS VAMAN NAIK

402 SDE012300198 F 28-Nov-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAGAYA SRIVASTAVA SUMIT SRIVASTAVA

403 SDE012301923 M 28-Feb-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAJVAL DODDAMANI DHARMANNA DODDAMANI

404 SDE012302922 M 15-Apr-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00MANJEET VITHAL GAONKAR VITHAL GAONKAR

405 SDE012303156 M 09-Nov-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00ANKIT KUMAR DHRUV MILAN DHRUV

406 SDE012303397 M 18-Nov-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00SRAVAN RAMESH GAUDA RAMESH
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407 SDE012302869 M 28-May-2005 13.00 3.00 2.00TUSHAR DAYANAND NAMSEKAR DAYANAND NAMSEKAR

408 SDE012301905 F 23-May-1998 12.00 4.00 2.00NOORJAN M MAKANDAR RAFIQ MAKANDAR

409 SDE012301564 M 20-Apr-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00SURAJ SHANKAR PATIL SHANKAR  PATIL

410 SDE012302134 M 04-Apr-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00CYRUS RAJESH CHARI RAJESH SHIVANAND CHARI

411 SDE012302862 M 22-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00AMOL PRAKASH PILLAI PRAKASH

412 SDE012302109 M 05-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL MAHADEV SATARKAR MAHADEV SATARKAR

413 SDE012303107 M 06-Jun-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SOHAN DATTARAM FADTE DATTARAM FADTE

414 SDE012300765 M 07-Jun-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMESH ANAND NAIK ANAND MAHADEV NAIK

415 SDE012300201 M 17-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DAVIDAD COSTA MARIANO COSTA

416 SDE012303230 M 04-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUBHAM DEVIDAS PARYEKAR DEVIDAS PARYEKAR

417 SDE012300430 M 14-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH LAXMIKANT MANDREKAR LAXMIKANT SAGUN
MANDREKAR

418 SDE012301793 M 17-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SOURABH SANJEEV PARODKAR SANJEEV ANAND PARODKAR

419 SDE012301533 M 23-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIGESH LAXMAN GAONKAR LAXMAN SONU GAONKAR

420 SDE012300626 M 28-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR SURESH CHORLEKAR SURESH CHORLEKAR

421 SDE012301681 M 12-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS KRISHNAKANTH
CHODANKAR KRISHNAKANTH CHODANKAR

422 SDE012302938 M 17-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KAUSHAL KRISHNA CHARI KRISHNA HARI CHARI

423 SDE012301979 M 12-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL RAMESH TALAKERI RAMESH TALAKERI

424 SDE012302052 M 14-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAMOD ULHAS BHANDARI ULHAS BHANDARI

425 SDE012301087 F 14-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVYA SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

426 SDE012303369 F 18-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANGEETA SONU VELIP SONU
VELIP VELIP SONU VELIP

427 SDE012301849 M 29-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASANNA PRAKASH JALMI PRAKASH JALMI

428 SDE012302441 M 31-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00RAMA VIJAY BORKAR VIJAY BORKAR

429 SDE012300802 F 01-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00AKSHADA ALIAS SUJAL
SANDEEP KUDTARKAR

SANDEEP SHANTARAM
KUDTARKAR

430 SDE012303203 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KARAN PANDURANG GAUDE PANDURANG GAUDE

431 SDE012301674 M 03-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PIYUSH PRAMOD SHIRGAONKAR PRAMOD SHIRGAONKAR

432 SDE012301320 M 11-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTVIK SUBHASH NAIK SUBHASH NAIK

433 SDE012302860 M 08-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00UTKARSH UMESH CHARI UMESH CHARI

434 SDE012301415 M 09-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJESH DEMU GAONKAR DEMU GAONKAR

435 SDE012300165 F 19-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SNEHA SUNIL SHETGAONKAR SUNIL SHETGAONKAR

436 SDE012301488 M 29-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMMAD FAIROZ
KATTIMANI RAFIK L. KATTIMANI

437 SDE012302026 M 21-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AKASH RAJARAM DOTHRE RAJARAM DOTHRE

438 SDE012302068 M 29-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRESH GURUDAS NAIK GURUDAS NAIK

439 SDE012302227 M 27-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ARJUN MANOHAR CHARI MANOHAR ARJUN CHARI

440 SDE012303210 F 31-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAISHMA SURYAKANT KALEKAR SURYAKANT KALEKAR
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441 SDE012301074 M 15-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00GANESH RAMA AKRALKAR RAMA AKRALKAR

442 SDE012302820 M 27-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MAHADEV KRISHNA GAONKAR KRISHNA  GAONKAR

443 SDE012300616 M 13-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHADEV
PARWAR SAHADEV PARWAR

444 SDE012302088 M 23-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ANISH UMESH SAWANT UMESH SAWANT

445 SDE012301873 M 31-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VARISH SANJU MORASKAR SANJU MORASKAR

446 SDE012300150 M 07-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00GAGNESH GOKULDAS GAONKAR GOKULDAS GAONKAR

447 SDE012301341 M 19-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAGUN ASHOK MAHALE ASHOK   MAHALE

448 SDE012302072 M 19-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHAY ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

449 SDE012302182 M 25-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00BABLI GOPAL CHODANKAR GOPAL CHODANKAR

450 SDE012301634 M 10-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANAND ASHOK PARWAR ASHOK ANA PARWAR

451 SDE012303173 F 12-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KHUSHI SANJIVAN SATARDEKAR SANJIVAN SATARDEKAR

452 SDE012301038 M 18-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SAIESH GANGARAM ZORE GANGARAM ZORE

453 SDE012301446 M 10-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SURAJ SANTOSH MAHALSHI SANTOSH MAHALSHI

454 SDE012302631 M 09-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL RAMRAI POTEKAR RAMRAI POTEKAR

455 SDE012300041 M 13-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SANTOSH NAGVEKAR SANTOSH BHIKARO
NAGVEKAR

456 SDE012302835 F 14-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00NISHA NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

457 SDE012302347 M 15-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MANTESH KUMAR NAIK KUMAR NAIK

458 SDE012300195 M 26-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

459 SDE012303249 M 19-Jun-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ADARSH MOHAN GAONKAR MOHAN GAONKAR

460 SDE012301378 M 04-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SASHANT SATYAWAN PARAB SATYAWAN S. PARAB

461 SDE012302025 M 05-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DARSHAN RAGHVENDRA
BAJANTRI

RAGHVENDRA VITTHAL
BAJANTRI

462 SDE012301978 M 20-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ ANAND GAONKAR ANAND GAONKAR

463 SDE012301290 M 12-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJ SAYAJI DESAI SAYAJI DESAI

464 SDE012300536 M 23-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VANSH DEEPAK NAIK DEEPAK NAIK

465 SDE012300738 M 24-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHULAM B CHALWADI BASAPPA CHALWADI

466 SDE012301685 M 30-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHIT MEGHANATH GAUDE MEGHANATH GAUDE

467 SDE012301137 M 04-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAM GURUDAS GAUDE GURUDAS GAUDE

468 SDE012300815 M 12-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRESH RAJAN KORGAONKAR RAJAN KORGAONKAR

469 SDE012301268 M 30-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUBHAM TIMMA BHATT TIMMA BHATT

470 SDE012303122 F 08-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DITHI DINESH VELIP DINESH VELIP

471 SDE012300674 M 10-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR REVANAND
CHODANKAR TUSHAR CHODANKAR

472 SDE012302131 M 19-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SAGAR RAMESH PARAB RAMESH PARAB

473 SDE012301784 M 30-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KHUSH KAMLAKAR GAONKAR KAMLAKAR GAONKAR

474 SDE012303112 M 03-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK BABUSO MALIK BABUSO MALIK
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475 SDE012301358 M 17-Jan-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SANKET MARUTI SUTAR MARUTI BHARAMA SUTAR

476 SDE012301115 F 14-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VANCHITA DILIP GAONKAR DILIP GAONKAR

477 SDE012302034 M 16-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00NARAYAN FATI SALKAR FATI SALKAR

478 SDE012301371 M 17-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00HASAN HAMJU SHAH HAMJU SHAH

479 SDE012301943 M 14-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR THOKO PANDARMISE THOKO PANDARMISE

480 SDE012302517 M 23-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTUVESH LAXMAN GAONKAR LAXMAN GAONKAR

481 SDE012301409 M 30-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SARVESH ARJUN KANURNA ARJUN KANURNA

482 SDE012303442 M 08-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH LAXMIKANT GAWAS LAXMIKANT GAWAS

483 SDE012302709 M 13-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDDHVED SURYAKANT PARAB SURYAKANT    PARAB

484 SDE012302724 M 20-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK SUBHASH PARAB SUBHASH SURESH PARAB

485 SDE012302853 M 08-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY BOMI GAONKAR BOMI GAONKAR

486 SDE012301971 M 08-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL S HARIJAN S. HARIJAN

487 SDE012302017 M 08-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00AABZAAN HUSEN MUSTAFA
SANGOLI MUSTAFA SANGOLI

488 SDE012302033 M 25-Aug-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00TANVESH PREMANAND VELIP PREMANAND VELIP

489 SDE012300987 M 06-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGESH JIZU GAONKAR JIZU GAONKAR

490 SDE012302939 M 07-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURESH BARKELO GAONKAR BARKELO GAONKAR

491 SDE012302020 M 08-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SHRIPAD VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU GAONKAR

492 SDE012302143 M 13-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUSHANT PRASAD DUDHWADE PRASAD DUDHWADE

493 SDE012302125 F 26-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ANKEETA ANANT BORKAR ANANT BORKAR

494 SDE012301140 M 18-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUNIL SURESH YALMANTRI SURESH YALMANTRI

495 SDE012301003 M 03-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DEWAL HANUMANT GAUNKER HANUMANT GAUNKER

496 SDE012300848 M 19-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROY ASSIS FERNANDES ASSIS FERNANDES

497 SDE012300478 M 07-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRAKSH MOHAN BHAGAT MOHAN BHAGAT

498 SDE012301956 F 09-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00VINIKA VITHU NAIK VITHU NAIK

499 SDE012302946 M 23-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ KUSHALI GAONKAR KUSHALI GAONKAR

500 SDE012302635 M 31-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJAN UMESH SHETYE UMESH NAMDEV SHETYE

501 SDE012301228 M 21-Mar-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ANURAG NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

502 SDE012301728 M 20-Apr-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00AHAMADSAB NIYAJ DESAI NIYAJ DESAI

503 SDE012302773 M 24-Apr-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00JEET DILKUSH VELIP DILKUSH VELIP

504 SDE012303033 M 06-May-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMIR SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI GAONKAR

505 SDE012300836 M 05-Jun-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHIT MEGHASHYAM
MORAJKAR MEGHASHYAM MORAJKAR

506 SDE012302767 M 13-Jul-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00VITESH SONU KOLEKAR SONU KOLEKAR

507 SDE012302326 M 26-Aug-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ADEEL AHMED SHAIKH AHMED ISMAIL SHAIKH

508 SDE012302412 M 18-Sep-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHIM RASHID KAITWALI RASHID KAITEWALE
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509 SDE012301937 M 26-Oct-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ANIKET AMIR MISHAL AMIR MISHAL

510 SDE012303498 M 30-Nov-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00PREM DASHARAT PACHANGE DASHARAT LAXMAN
PACHANGE

511 SDE012303005 M 05-Dec-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK SACHIN TOMPE SACHIN TOMPE

512 SDE012303458 M 10-Apr-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDDHARTH SADANAND
PARWAR SADANAND PARWAR

513 SDE012302839 M 10-Jul-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00LAXMAN JANU KHARAT JANU SONU KHARAT

514 SDE012303515 M 05-Nov-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPAK RAMA KHARAT RAMA KHARAT

515 SDE012301111 M 15-Sep-2002 12.00 4.00 1.00ABHISHEK SINGH UMESH SINGH

516 SDE012301785 M 13-Oct-2002 12.00 3.00 2.00RUTHVIK NAYAYAN AROLKAR NARAYAN J AROLKAR

517 SDE012300532 M 28-Mar-2004 12.00 3.00 2.00MARK AMERON DA SILVA ANTONIO CAETANO DA SILVA

518 SDE012300387 M 31-Aug-2004 12.00 3.00 2.00SOMESH SANADI HANUMANTA SANADI

519 SDE012302683 F 03-Jan-2004 12.00 3.00 1.00AKSHADA RAMDAS GAONKAR RAMDAS GAONKAR

520 SDE012302950 M 16-Nov-1995 11.66 4.44 1.67AKASH MOHAN KAMBLE MOHAN KAMBLE

521 SDE012303447 M 27-Apr-2006 11.12 3.34 1.11LAVKESH ROHIDAS JALMI ROHIDAS JALMI

522 SDE012302539 M 09-Oct-2006 11.00 4.00 2.00SHIVANAND HANMANTH
CHALWADI HANMANTH

523 SDE012300164 M 14-Apr-2005 11.00 4.00 1.00GOWRAKSH SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

524 SDE012302174 M 28-Dec-2006 11.00 4.00 1.00JAMALSAB AHMAD PATHAN AHMAD PATHAN

525 SDE012302822 M 21-Jan-2006 11.00 3.00 2.00ADESH ANIL KELUSKAR ANIL KELUSKAR

526 SDE012302914 M 28-Jan-2006 11.00 3.00 2.00SUNISH MANGALDAS GAONKAR MANGALDAS BHIKARO
GAONKAR

527 SDE012300318 M 17-Jul-2007 11.00 3.00 2.00SAHIL THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR

528 SDE012303135 M 31-Mar-2003 11.00 3.00 1.00DEEPAK VASU GAONKAR VASU BABU GAONKAR

529 SDE012301819 M 26-Oct-2006 10.00 4.00 1.00PRITESH PRASHANT
HARMALKAR PRASHANT C HARMALKAR

530 SDE012303525 F 12-Jan-2007 10.00 3.33 1.11SALONI SOMNATH NAIK SOMNATH NAIK

531 SDE012302543 M 24-Feb-2005 10.00 3.00 1.00ASHWEK EKNATH BETKEKAR EKNATH BETKIKAR

532 SDE012301981 M 11-Jul-2007 10.00 3.00 1.00AJAY SINGH PATEL SINGH PATEL

533 SDE012301296 M 09-Sep-2005 10.00 2.00 1.00RUSHIKESH DEMU GAUNS DEMU LADU GAUNS

534 SDE012301982 M 11-Jul-2007 10.00 2.00 1.00VIJAY SINGH PATEL SINGH T PATEL

535 SDE012301294 F 14-Jul-1992 9.00 4.00 1.00BINDIYA KALIDAS GAONKER VASANT GAUDE

536 SDE012300490 M 26-Nov-2001 9.00 3.00 2.00DATTARAM RAMU JADHAV RAMU JADHAV

537 SDE012303315 M 25-Dec-2005 9.00 3.00 2.00SALMAN DESAI ARIF DESAI

538 SDE012303089 M 24-Nov-2005 9.00 3.00 1.00MAYUR LALAN NAIK LALAN

539 SDE012300293 M 05-Nov-2007 9.00 3.00 1.00PRAVEENSINGH CHAINSINGH
RAJPUT CHAINSINGH RAJPUT

540 SDE012302139 M 04-May-2003 9.00 2.00 2.00SANGAMESH BASAPPA MADAR BASAPPA  H. MADAR

541 SDE012301368 M 14-Apr-2008 9.00 2.00 1.00VIRAL VISHNUDAS KADEKAR VISHNUDAS  VAMAN KADEKAR

542 SDE012303278 M 02-Oct-2003 8.00 3.00 1.00HANMANTA DYAMANNA MADAR DYAMANNA MADAR
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543 SDE012303374 M 28-Sep-2007 8.00 2.00 1.00SURESH KHIRAPPA LAMANI KHIRAPPA LAMANI

544 SDE012302522 M 28-Aug-2003 7.00 2.00 2.00MANJUNATH HULAGAPPA
CHANNADASAR HULAGAPPA CHANNADASAR

545 SDE012300741 M 17-Mar-2005 7.00 2.00 2.00SURAJ SANGTU GAONKAR SANGTU GAONKAR

546 SDE012300583 M 06-May-1999 7.00 2.00 1.00SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT
WADKAR SHASHIKANT WADKAR

547 SDE012300938 M 21-Oct-2001 6.00 2.00 1.00MAHESH ADINAVAR YALLAPA ADINAVAR

548 SDE012302926 M 08-Nov-2004 6.00 2.00 1.00AARON GEORGE DE SOUZA GREGORIO FELECIDADE DE
SOUZA

549 SDE012303382 F 01-Oct-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00DEEPIKA CHANDRAKANT NAIK CHANDRAKANT NAIK

550 SDE012303019 M 01-Apr-2008 6.00 2.00 1.00ABDUL LATIF RAFIQ SHAIKH RAFIQ LATIF SHAIKH

551 SDE012301095 M 13-Apr-2007 5.57 1.67 0.56ROHAL INGALE RAJARAM INGALE
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1 SDE012303055 M 28-Jun-2005 30.00 10.00 5.00VANSH UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

2 SDE012300787 M 16-Jun-2004 29.44 9.44 5.00VINIT VISHWAS KANDOLKAR VISHWAS KANDOLKAR

3 SDE012303334 M 08-May-2006 25.00 8.00 4.00SAIDIP SANDOZ TARI SANDOZ TARI

4 SDE012300972 M 21-Mar-2007 25.00 7.00 5.00CHIRAG AJIT DIVKAR AJIT

5 SDE012301930 F 04-Jul-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00DIYA DEEPAK NAIK DEEPAK NAIK

6 SDE012301995 M 14-Feb-2008 22.78 7.78 3.33SARTHAK SANDESH PHADTE SANDESH PHADTE

7 SDE012302214 M 12-Aug-2004 22.00 8.00 3.00SWAYAM VINOD NAIK VINOD NAIK

8 SDE012303469 M 04-Feb-2007 22.00 6.00 4.00MAYUR MANGALDAS SATARKAR MANGALDAS SATARKAR

9 SDE012302598 M 26-May-2007 21.00 8.00 3.00TANISH TULSIDAS ARONDEKAR TULSIDAS ARONDEKAR

10 SDE012303037 M 29-Apr-2007 20.00 8.00 3.00KAPISH MAKO PANDARMISHE MAKO PANDARMISHE

11 SDE012301597 F 23-Apr-2005 19.00 6.00 4.00ALISHA SALVADOR DSOUZA SALVADOR DSOUZA

12 SDE012300764 M 03-Sep-2005 19.00 5.00 4.00AMAN GHANASHYAM KERKAR GHANASHYAM SHANTARAM
KERKAR

13 SDE012301117 M 14-Sep-2005 19.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL TUKARAM BURUD TUKARAM BURUD

14 SDE012301462 M 12-Jul-2008 18.59 7.15 2.86ATHARVA DILIP NAIK DILIP BHANU NAIK

15 SDE012302923 M 05-Dec-2006 18.00 7.00 2.00VIRAJ LAXIMAN KASTURI LAXIMAN KASTURI

16 SDE012300457 M 24-Apr-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SHAUNAK SHANKAR
HALDANKAR SHANKAR HALDANKAR

17 SDE012300456 M 17-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00GOPAL LAXMAN KAMBLI LAXMAN GOPAL KAMBLI

18 SDE012301416 M 08-Aug-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00OMKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR

19 SDE012301002 M 19-Sep-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00SWAPNIL GOKULDAS PEDNEKAR GOKULDAS PEDNEKAR

20 SDE012300187 M 26-May-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00RUPESH BHAIRU ZORE BHAIRU ZORE

21 SDE012302828 F 10-May-2007 18.00 5.00 3.00MAYURI SATYAWAN NAIK
SATYAWAN NAIK SATYAWAN C. NAIK

22 SDE012300273 M 31-May-2005 17.16 5.72 2.86DEEPESHWAR DEEPAK TARI DEEPAK BASANT TARI

23 SDE012302756 M 29-Dec-2006 17.15 5.72 2.14PUSHKAR DINESH GIRODKAR DINESH GIRODKAR

24 SDE012302084 M 27-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 4.00OMKAR SHYAMSUNDAR NAIK SHYAMSUNDAR NAIK

25 SDE012301418 M 07-Oct-2007 17.00 5.00 3.00SAISH RAMDAS SATARDEKAR RAMDAS SATARDEKAR

26 SDE012301826 M 30-Sep-2005 17.00 5.00 2.00SWAYAM SUNIL NAIK SUNIL NAIK

27 SDE012301479 M 24-Mar-2004 17.00 4.00 3.00SAHIL SAHADEV GOSAVI SAHADEV DHARMA GOSAVI

28 SDE012303047 M 10-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00SHIVANK SHASHIKANT NAIK SHASHIKANT

29 SDE012301237 M 07-Jun-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00RAMEET RAMNATH VAIGANKAR RAMNATH VAIGANKAR

30 SDE012303024 M 08-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 2.00SADANAND ROHIDAS CHARI ROHIDAS CHARI

31 SDE012301544 M 20-Mar-2003 16.00 4.00 3.00NISIDH SATISH CHARI SATISH MAHADEV CHARI

32 SDE012303266 M 20-Mar-2006 16.00 4.00 3.00VANSH VITHAL SHINGADI VITHAL SHINGADI
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33 SDE012301325 M 03-Sep-1998 15.72 5.00 2.86SAHIL ASHOK NAIK ASHOK DATTA NAIK

34 SDE012301875 F 01-Apr-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00URMAEE UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK

35 SDE012303343 M 05-Aug-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00CHANDRAKANT DEVENDRA
POLJI DEVENDRA    POLJI

36 SDE012301894 M 16-Aug-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00KRISH UMESH WADEKAR UMESH WADEKAR

37 SDE012303109 M 04-Oct-2008 15.00 5.00 2.00VISHESH MARUTI NAIK MARUTI NAIK

38 SDE012302169 M 17-Dec-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00KIRAN SUBHASH NAIBAGKAR
SUBHASH NAIBAGKAR SUBHASH DINKAR NAIBAGKAR

39 SDE012300781 M 03-May-2000 15.00 4.00 2.00SAISH DEVIDAS SHETKAR DEVIDAS

40 SDE012302800 M 10-Oct-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00PRATIKESH PRAKASH
KOLAMKAR PRAKASH KOLAMKAR

41 SDE012301677 M 27-Jan-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00YATIN DILIP NAIK DILIP NAIK

42 SDE012303232 M 07-Jan-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00RAJAS RAMDAS VELIP RAMDAS R. VELIP

43 SDE012302994 M 11-May-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00DATTARAJ SATYAWAN SHETKAR SATYAWAN SHETKAR

44 SDE012302330 M 16-Feb-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00BHARAT KRISHNANATH THAKUR KRISHNANATH THAKUR

45 SDE012300362 M 07-Feb-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ PRADEEP NAIK PRADEEP NAIK

46 SDE012303009 M 08-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRAS DAMODAR NAIK DAMODAR NAIK

47 SDE012300862 F 06-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00TANMAYEE SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

48 SDE012303139 M 30-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHUBESH RAJU BORKAR RAJU SHAMBU BORKAR

49 SDE012302583 M 11-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00VRUSHABH VIJAY MOTE VIJAY   MOTE

50 SDE012303480 M 04-Oct-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NARSINHA MADHUSUDAN GAD MADHUSUDAN GAD

51 SDE012302922 M 15-Apr-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00MANJEET VITHAL GAONKAR VITHAL GAONKAR

52 SDE012302869 M 28-May-2005 13.00 3.00 2.00TUSHAR DAYANAND NAMSEKAR DAYANAND NAMSEKAR

53 SDE012302109 M 05-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL MAHADEV SATARKAR MAHADEV SATARKAR

54 SDE012301681 M 12-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS KRISHNAKANTH
CHODANKAR KRISHNAKANTH CHODANKAR

55 SDE012302938 M 17-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KAUSHAL KRISHNA CHARI KRISHNA HARI CHARI

56 SDE012302860 M 08-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00UTKARSH UMESH CHARI UMESH CHARI

57 SDE012302068 M 29-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRESH GURUDAS NAIK GURUDAS NAIK

58 SDE012302072 M 19-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHAY ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

59 SDE012302182 M 25-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00BABLI GOPAL CHODANKAR GOPAL CHODANKAR

60 SDE012301038 M 18-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SAIESH GANGARAM ZORE GANGARAM ZORE

61 SDE012302631 M 09-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL RAMRAI POTEKAR RAMRAI POTEKAR

62 SDE012300041 M 13-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SANTOSH NAGVEKAR SANTOSH BHIKARO
NAGVEKAR

63 SDE012300536 M 23-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VANSH DEEPAK NAIK DEEPAK NAIK

64 SDE012300815 M 12-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRESH RAJAN KORGAONKAR RAJAN KORGAONKAR

65 SDE012300674 M 10-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR REVANAND
CHODANKAR TUSHAR CHODANKAR

66 SDE012301943 M 14-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR THOKO PANDARMISE THOKO PANDARMISE
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67 SDE012300836 M 05-Jun-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHIT MEGHASHYAM
MORAJKAR MEGHASHYAM MORAJKAR

68 SDE012302767 M 13-Jul-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00VITESH SONU KOLEKAR SONU KOLEKAR

69 SDE012302839 M 10-Jul-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00LAXMAN JANU KHARAT JANU SONU KHARAT

70 SDE012303515 M 05-Nov-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPAK RAMA KHARAT RAMA KHARAT

71 SDE012302822 M 21-Jan-2006 11.00 3.00 2.00ADESH ANIL KELUSKAR ANIL KELUSKAR

72 SDE012301819 M 26-Oct-2006 10.00 4.00 1.00PRITESH PRASHANT
HARMALKAR PRASHANT C HARMALKAR

73 SDE012301368 M 14-Apr-2008 9.00 2.00 1.00VIRAL VISHNUDAS KADEKAR VISHNUDAS  VAMAN KADEKAR
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1 SDE012302346 M 03-May-2000 24.00 8.00 4.00SRIKER ANAND GAUNS ANAND GAUNS

2 SDE012301709 F 05-Jul-2005 24.00 8.00 4.00ALISHA KAPTU VELIP KAPTU VELIP

3 SDE012303335 F 11-Jul-2008 24.00 8.00 4.00SINDIYA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH VITHOBA GAUNKAR

4 SDE012303487 F 18-Oct-2008 23.00 8.00 4.00ASHVIT ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

5 SDE012303209 F 16-Jan-2005 23.00 7.00 4.00JOVITA FERNANDES SANJOSE FERNANDES

6 SDE012302192 F 13-Feb-2005 23.00 7.00 4.00PRAMILA PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH  JANU  VELIP

7 SDE012300751 M 05-Aug-2005 22.86 7.14 3.57ANISH VENKATESH GAUDE VENKATESH GAUDE

8 SDE012302793 F 13-Sep-2005 22.00 8.00 4.00SUWRNA LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

9 SDE012303358 F 19-Jul-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00SIVIDHA SHANU GAONKAR SHANU GAONKAR

10 SDE012303378 M 20-Mar-2008 22.00 8.00 3.00KALPESH MONU GAONKAR MONO GAONKAR

11 SDE012302469 M 14-May-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00NILESH KUST GAONKAR KUST GAONKAR

12 SDE012301908 M 11-Dec-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00MOHIT PANDURANG GAVDE PANDURANG GAVDE

13 SDE012301714 F 12-Sep-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00PUNAM UDAY VELIP UDAY VELIP

14 SDE012300326 M 09-Jun-2004 21.00 7.00 3.00LATESH SHIVAJI KALEKAR SHIVAJI KALEKAR

15 SDE012303332 F 09-Nov-2008 21.00 7.00 3.00SAICHA TAMBO VELIP TAMBO VELIP

16 SDE012302110 M 24-Feb-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00MANTHAN MAHENDRA VELIP MAHENDRA VELIP

17 SDE012302533 M 04-Jul-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00KALPESH KUIRO VELIP KUIRO VELIP

18 SDE012301992 M 31-Jul-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00GAURAV FONDU VELIP FONDU VITHOBA VELIP

19 SDE012302270 M 22-Nov-2005 20.00 7.00 3.00CHRISTOPHER SAUD
FERNANDES SAUD FERNANDES

20 SDE012302846 M 07-Oct-2008 20.00 7.00 3.00PRANAV SHAILESH BORKAR SHAILESH BORKAR

21 SDE012302695 F 08-May-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00HARSHADA PRIOLKAR ROHIDAS PRIOLKAR

22 SDE012302168 F 11-Jul-2006 20.00 6.00 3.00SUHANI KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

23 SDE012302059 F 22-Jul-2005 19.00 7.00 3.00PRIYA MIRANDA DOMINGOS MIRANDA

24 SDE012301771 M 17-Apr-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00BRIJESH SANTOSH GAVDE SANTOSH GAVDE

25 SDE012302352 M 11-Aug-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00ROHAN SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT VELIP

26 SDE012301010 M 20-Sep-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00HARMESH TULSHIDAS GAWDE TULSHIDAS GAWDE

27 SDE012301370 M 06-Feb-2001 18.00 7.00 2.00PRATHAMESH PAVTO VELIP PAVTO VELIP

28 SDE012303235 F 06-Jan-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00TREEFA FERNANDES MILAGRES FERNANDES

29 SDE012302650 F 29-Apr-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SANAM SITARAM GAWDE SITARAM GAWDE

30 SDE012302179 M 10-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00LIKHIT SURESH GAUDE SURESH KRISHNA GAUDE

31 SDE012301921 M 24-Jul-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00SANISH SUBHASH GAUDE SUBHASH NILU GAUDE

32 SDE012302092 M 29-Nov-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NAVESH MOHANDAS
KUNCOLIKAR MOHANDAS KUNCOLIKAR
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33 SDE012302263 M 30-Dec-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00CHINMAY KASHINATH GAWADE KASHINATH GAWADE

34 SDE012301384 F 19-Mar-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP

35 SDE012300302 F 02-Nov-2008 18.00 5.00 3.00BHAVIKA SHRIKANT GAONKAR
GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

36 SDE012300931 M 23-Sep-2005 17.87 5.72 2.86OMKAR LAXMAN GAONKAR LAXMAN GAONAKR

37 SDE012300408 M 03-Dec-2004 17.15 5.00 2.86DARPAN LAXMIKANT
DHULAPKAR

LAXMIKANT PANDU
DHULAPKAR

38 SDE012300779 M 06-Aug-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00SAPNIL GAUDE SURYAKANT GAUDE

39 SDE012302449 M 04-Jun-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00KAPIL KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

40 SDE012302161 F 26-Oct-2005 17.00 6.00 3.00MAZEL COLACO CAITANO COLACO

41 SDE012303200 M 19-Feb-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00KISAN ARJUN GAONKAR ARJUN
GAONKAR GAONKAR ARJUN GAONKAR

42 SDE012301583 M 19-Apr-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00MANOJ NILESH GAUDE NILESH GAUDE

43 SDE012303344 F 30-Apr-2004 17.00 5.00 2.00SAKXI SURYAKANT GAWADE SURYAKANT  GAWADE

44 SDE012302254 M 23-May-2007 17.00 4.00 3.00JAY DINESH GAONKAR DINESH KUSSOL GAONKAR

45 SDE012302801 F 08-Mar-2005 17.00 4.00 2.00RITIKSHA RAJENDRA GAONKAR RAJENDRA GAONKAR

46 SDE012301062 M 12-Jun-2005 17.00 4.00 2.00DEEPESH DATTARAM GAWADE DATTARAM GAWADE

47 SDE012301287 M 23-Oct-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00PRITESH CHANDRAKANT
LOTLIKAR CHANDRAKANT N LOTLIKAR

48 SDE012302716 M 23-Mar-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00MAYUR KASHINATH GAUDE KASHINATH GAUDE

49 SDE012302079 M 03-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00KUNDAN PAIKE SHELPEKAR PAIKE KRISHNA SHELPEKAR

50 SDE012301271 M 30-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00NAVIN GAJANAN GAWDE GAJANAN DAMU GAWDE

51 SDE012301828 M 23-Jun-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00ASHISH SHANU GAONKAR SHANU GAONKAR

52 SDE012301833 M 28-Jul-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00TEJAS RATNAKAR VELIP RATNAKAR  VELIP

53 SDE012303202 F 06-Mar-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00AURUNA SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

54 SDE012303357 M 09-Jul-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00AKHIL UMESH VELIP UMESH VELIP

55 SDE012300850 M 08-Sep-2004 16.00 4.00 4.00RAMA ALIAS GANESH ASHOK
GAWDE ASHOK GAWDE

56 SDE012300904 M 16-Jan-2005 15.00 5.00 3.00CHETAK LEKAR GAUNS LEKAR OMU GAUNS

57 SDE012303389 M 25-Apr-2002 15.00 5.00 2.00HARSH HARI GAUDE HARI GAUDE

58 SDE012303470 F 10-May-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00ANAJLI CHANDRU GAONKAR CHANDRU GAONKAR

59 SDE012300504 M 22-Jun-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SANKET SUDESH VELIP SUDESH VELIP

60 SDE012302581 M 19-Sep-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00PRAVESH KUSTA VELIP KUSTA VELIP

61 SDE012302586 F 14-Aug-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00AVINA KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

62 SDE012302204 M 10-Dec-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00BRIJESH BABUSSO VELIP BABUSSO VELIP

63 SDE012300900 M 07-Feb-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00YOGESH RAMA VELIP RAMA VELIP

64 SDE012300892 M 26-Jan-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00CHAITAN CHANDRAKANT
GAONKAR CHANDRAKANT GAONKAR

65 SDE012301187 M 05-Jun-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00PRATAP PREMANAD GAONKAR PREMANAD GAONKAR

66 SDE012302591 F 05-Jan-2008 15.00 4.00 2.00YOGITA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP
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67 SDE012302520 M 17-May-2003 15.00 4.00 1.00NIKHIL YESHWANT BHOMKAR YESHWANT BHOMKAR

68 SDE012300863 F 15-Jan-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00ASHLIN FERNANDES ALBERTO FERNANDES

69 SDE012303517 M 30-Sep-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00ROBSON FRANCIS MIRANDA FRANCISCO MIRANDA

70 SDE012303258 M 21-Apr-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00VIKAS BOMBO VELIP BOMBO VELIP

71 SDE012302652 F 06-Nov-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00URMILLA RAGUNATH GAUDE RAGUNATH GAUDE

72 SDE012303170 M 05-Jun-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00UTKARSH ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

73 SDE012302518 M 05-Feb-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00RAHUL SUDHAKAR GAONKAR SUDHAKAR GAONKAR

74 SDE012303006 M 10-Oct-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00ANUJ RATNAKAR GAONKAR RATNAKAR GAONKAR

75 SDE012300907 M 11-Nov-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00PRINCE ROCHA PAULO ROCHA

76 SDE012302188 F 25-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 3.00TEJA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKAR VELIP

77 SDE012302729 F 24-Jan-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00MELINA FRANCISCA PINTO SANTANO PINTO

78 SDE012301085 M 08-Aug-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00MYLLER JOSMON RODRIGUES ANTONIO RODRIGUES

79 SDE012301647 M 24-Apr-2007 14.00 4.00 3.00RIYASH KRISHNA GAUDE KRISHNA GAUDE

80 SDE012302321 M 29-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00RAMA MALGO GAONKAR MHALGO RAMA GAONKAR

81 SDE012300867 M 22-Dec-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ALKESH GOVIND GAONKAR GOVIND GAONKAR

82 SDE012303321 M 31-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KAVSHIK KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

83 SDE012301017 M 03-Apr-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAL TULSIDAS VELIP TULSIDAS VELIP

84 SDE012302986 M 29-Jun-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00LAKSHADEEP SHABA GAUNKAR SHABA PANDU GAUNKAR

85 SDE012303380 M 16-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00VISHANT KUSHALI GAONKAR KUSHALI GAONKAR

86 SDE012301600 M 26-May-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00ANAND NILESH GAUDE NILESH GAUDE

87 SDE012303513 F 22-Apr-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00SINDIYA BHIKU VELIP BHIKU VELIP

88 SDE012302580 M 24-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SAINISH GANESH GAUDE GANESH GAUDE

89 SDE012302802 F 28-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHEELA SUKDO GAONKAR SUKDO GAONKAR

90 SDE012302804 M 15-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NARESH GOPAL GAWDE GOPAL GAWDE

91 SDE012302105 M 27-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KALPESH KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

92 SDE012300254 M 15-Nov-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KAVIN KALIDAS GAONKAR KALIDAS GAONKAR

93 SDE012301963 M 31-Jan-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00AMOL YESHWANT GAWADE YESHWANT GAWADE

94 SDE012301792 M 18-Jul-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00TANISH VITHOBA GAWADE VITHOBA GAWADE

95 SDE012300201 M 17-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DAVIDAD COSTA MARIANO COSTA

96 SDE012301533 M 23-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIGESH LAXMAN GAONKAR LAXMAN SONU GAONKAR

97 SDE012301087 F 14-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVYA SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

98 SDE012303369 F 18-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANGEETA SONU VELIP SONU
VELIP VELIP SONU VELIP

99 SDE012301849 M 29-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASANNA PRAKASH JALMI PRAKASH JALMI

100 SDE012303203 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KARAN PANDURANG GAUDE PANDURANG GAUDE
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBES

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

101 SDE012303210 F 31-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAISHMA SURYAKANT KALEKAR SURYAKANT KALEKAR

102 SDE012300150 M 07-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00GAGNESH GOKULDAS GAONKAR GOKULDAS GAONKAR

103 SDE012302835 F 14-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00NISHA NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

104 SDE012300195 M 26-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

105 SDE012301685 M 30-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHIT MEGHANATH GAUDE MEGHANATH GAUDE

106 SDE012301137 M 04-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAM GURUDAS GAUDE GURUDAS GAUDE

107 SDE012303122 F 08-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DITHI DINESH VELIP DINESH VELIP

108 SDE012301784 M 30-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KHUSH KAMLAKAR GAONKAR KAMLAKAR GAONKAR

109 SDE012302033 M 25-Aug-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00TANVESH PREMANAND VELIP PREMANAND VELIP

110 SDE012300987 M 06-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGESH JIZU GAONKAR JIZU GAONKAR

111 SDE012302125 F 26-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ANKEETA ANANT BORKAR ANANT BORKAR

112 SDE012301003 M 03-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DEWAL HANUMANT GAUNKER HANUMANT GAUNKER

113 SDE012300848 M 19-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROY ASSIS FERNANDES ASSIS FERNANDES

114 SDE012302946 M 23-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ KUSHALI GAONKAR KUSHALI GAONKAR

115 SDE012301228 M 21-Mar-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ANURAG NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

116 SDE012302773 M 24-Apr-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00JEET DILKUSH VELIP DILKUSH VELIP

117 SDE012303033 M 06-May-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMIR SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI GAONKAR

118 SDE012302683 F 03-Jan-2004 12.00 3.00 1.00AKSHADA RAMDAS GAONKAR RAMDAS GAONKAR

119 SDE012303447 M 27-Apr-2006 11.12 3.34 1.11LAVKESH ROHIDAS JALMI ROHIDAS JALMI

120 SDE012302914 M 28-Jan-2006 11.00 3.00 2.00SUNISH MANGALDAS GAONKAR MANGALDAS BHIKARO
GAONKAR

121 SDE012303135 M 31-Mar-2003 11.00 3.00 1.00DEEPAK VASU GAONKAR VASU BABU GAONKAR

122 SDE012302543 M 24-Feb-2005 10.00 3.00 1.00ASHWEK EKNATH BETKEKAR EKNATH BETKIKAR

123 SDE012301296 M 09-Sep-2005 10.00 2.00 1.00RUSHIKESH DEMU GAUNS DEMU LADU GAUNS

124 SDE012301294 F 14-Jul-1992 9.00 4.00 1.00BINDIYA KALIDAS GAONKER VASANT GAUDE

125 SDE012300741 M 17-Mar-2005 7.00 2.00 2.00SURAJ SANGTU GAONKAR SANGTU GAONKAR

126 SDE012300583 M 06-May-1999 7.00 2.00 1.00SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT
WADKAR SHASHIKANT WADKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2023-2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED CASTES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012301307 F 11-Feb-2000 26.64 8.88 4.44BINDIYA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR DAYANAND NAGESH
PEDNEKAR

2 SDE012301938 F 13-Oct-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00SANJANA SADANAND GAONKAR SADANAND GAONKAR

3 SDE012303342 M 05-Sep-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00AYUSH AJEET PARWAR AJEET PARWAR

4 SDE012302833 M 25-Nov-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00AJAY ATMARAM PARWAR ATMARAM PARWAR

5 SDE012302426 M 28-Oct-1989 15.00 4.00 2.00RAJKAMAL SADA PALYEKAR SADA PALYEKAR

6 SDE012300830 F 11-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00TEHASVI DHAKU VEREKAR DHAKU DEMU VEREKAR

7 SDE012301396 M 24-Feb-2007 13.00 5.00 2.00SHUBHAM KRISHNA KERKAR KRISHNA KERKAR

8 SDE012300616 M 13-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHADEV
PARWAR SAHADEV PARWAR

9 SDE012301634 M 10-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANAND ASHOK PARWAR ASHOK ANA PARWAR

10 SDE012303173 F 12-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KHUSHI SANJIVAN SATARDEKAR SANJIVAN SATARDEKAR

11 SDE012302143 M 13-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUSHANT PRASAD DUDHWADE PRASAD DUDHWADE
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2023-2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: CHILDREN OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012300972 M 21-Mar-2007 25.00 7.00 5.00CHIRAG AJIT DIVKAR AJIT

2 SDE012300521 M 08-Nov-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00GANARAJ PRADEEP PARAB PRADEEP PARAB
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2023-2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012301674 M 03-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PIYUSH PRAMOD SHIRGAONKAR PRAMOD SHIRGAONKAR

2 SDE012301378 M 04-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SASHANT SATYAWAN PARAB SATYAWAN S. PARAB
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2023-2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: PERSON WITH DISABILITIES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012303334 M 08-May-2006 25.00 8.00 4.00SAIDIP SANDOZ TARI SANDOZ TARI

2 SDE012301642 F 07-Oct-2006 23.00 5.00 4.00SANISHA NILESH SAWANT SHRI NILESH LAXMAN
SAWANT

3 SDE012302055 F 16-Feb-2002 19.00 6.00 3.00SUSHANTI RAGHU PAVNE RAGHU PAVNE

4 SDE012301416 M 08-Aug-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00OMKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR SHIVRAM SALGAONKAR

5 SDE012301661 M 16-Sep-2008 14.00 4.00 2.00AYUSH CHODANKAR SAINATH CHODANKAR
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